
 

 

                      
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Επιτροπή 
Eπιμόρφωσης 

Υπεύθυνοι 
Επικοινωνίας  

Διεύθυνση Ταχ. 
Κώδικας 

Πόλη Τηλέφωνο FAX e-mail 

Α' Αθήνας ΚΟΥΒΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΕΝΑΝΔΡΟΥ 75 104 37 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 

210- 
5234096 
210- 
5222568 

210- 
5222568 mariakouvdou@yahoo.gr 

Γ' Αθήνας 
ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

ΘΗΒΩΝ 401 12210 ΑΙΓΑΛΕΩ 

210-
5725104, 
5754246,  
5317954 

210-
5725104, 
5760703 

Anikolop@sch.gr
Mail@grde-g-
ath.att.sch.gr 

Ευρυτανίας ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΟΣ 
ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 

ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ 2 36100 ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙ 
22370-
80272, 
80245 

22370-
80272 

plinet@dide.eyr.sch.gr
mail@dide .eyr.sch.gr 

Ζακύνθου 
ΣΤΡΑΒΟΠΟΔΗΣ 
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΚΩΝ 1 29100 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΣ 

26950-
27173, 
44552 

26950-
44552 

mail@dide.zak.sch.gr  
dstrav@sch.gr 

Κεφαλληνίας 
ΑΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΑΤΟΣ 
ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 

ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ 2 28100 ΑΡΓΟΣΤΟΛΙ 26710-
27023 

26710-
22025 

mail@dipe.kef.sch.gr
mail@dipe.kef.sch.gr  

Λευκάδας 
ΒΛΑΧΟΣ 
ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΕΛΑ 11 

 
31100 

ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑ 

26450-
21729,  
21728, 
21730 

26450-
21731 

plinetl@dide.lef.sch.gr & 
mail@dide.lef.sch.gr  

Φθιώτιδας ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΚΥΠΡΟΥ 85 

 
35100 

ΛΑΜΙΑ 
22310-
51826, 
20300 

22310-
22774 

kostpapkal@sch.gr
kostpapka@in.gr 

Φωκίδας 
ΑΛΩΝΑΡΗΣ 
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΛΗ 1 

 
 
 
33100 ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑ 

22650-
28475 

22650-
22740 

plinet@dide.fok.sch.gr
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